81298	
05-19-94P01:54 RCVD	
of Klama	tle Company V.
222 S. 6TH ST. • KLAMATH FALL	S. OREGON 97601 • TELEPHONE (503) 883-3401 • FAX (503) 882-0620
KNOWN ALL MEN DU	CONVEY
executed and a set that Certain The Secure And	t the set
and Recorded on <u>December 5</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Augusta</u> <u>Au</u>	t the undersigned Trustee or Successor d dated <u>December 1</u> <u>Johnson and Melina C. Johnson</u>
an Instrument No. <u>B686</u> Oregon: Convert No. <u>8686</u>	fe 1000 and Melina C. Johnson 1989,
follows: follows:	ofilm Records of W89, Page 23555
and Recorded on <u>December 5</u> an Instrument No. <u>8686</u> , in Micro Oregon, Conveying real property situat follows: PLEASE SEE ABOVE R	ited in said county described ac
basi	EFERENCES
Deed has been fully paid and performed the person or persons legally entitled Deed.	obligation segure a writter
the undersigned in and tegally entitled	r warranty does grant, bargain
singular includes uline gender instrume	it and w
In construing this instrumed requires, the masculine gender includes ingular includes the plural. IN WITNESS HEREOF, the under corporate name to be signed is a cor	ed premises by virtue of said Trust and whenever the context hereof so the feminine and neuter and the
IN WITNESS HEREOF, the under corporate name to be signed. DATED May 11, 1994.	s the feminine and neuter and the signed trustee has executed this poration, it has caused its
<u>May 11</u> , 19 <u>94</u> .	a la nas caused its
BV: Jast	On Jkind
STATE OF OF	hillipsSpecial Vice Provid
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath)	Corporation
$\frac{1944}{1944}$, $\frac{1944}{1944}$, $\frac{1944}{1944}$	
the <u>Special Vice</u> Phillip	
its Board of Directorate signed in hat	eing duly sworn, did say the
the <u>Special Vice President</u> , of <u>Mountain T</u> that said instrument was signed in behalf voluntary act and deed. OFFICIAL SEAL PAMELA J. SPENCER BEFORE T	of said corporation by county and
NOTARY BUSIESSICER	iE:
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 16 1000	
After recording return to: My Commi	ublic Engrance
RODNEY COMMI	ublic for Oregon ssion Expires: <u>S/16/96</u>
RODNEY & MELINA JOHNSON STATE OF COUNTY	JRECON MIRIN
County County County County C	f Klamath ss.
	ord at request of:
on this 19	the design of the second
at <u>1:54</u> in Vol. M94	Dtain Title co th day of May A.D., 19 94 o'clock _P M. and duly recorded of Mortgages_ Page Isseed
Evelyn	Biobs of Mortgages Page I Foorded
	Sauce Mulenday
Fee, \$10.00	Deputy.